
The Honorable Zoe Lofgren 
Chairwoman 
Committee on House Administration 
1309 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, D.C. 20515 

Dear Chairwoman Lofgren: 

Enclosed for your information is the monthly report for September 2022, which includes: 

 Monthly Financial Statement of Expenses
 Summary of Committee Meetings
 Statement of Travel Performed
 List of Committee employees, job titles, and gross monthly salaries
 List of Detailees

Sincerely, 

Maxine Waters 
Chairwoman 

MAXINE WATERS, CA  
CHAIRWOMAN United States House of Representatives 

Committee on Financial Services 
2129 Rayburn House Office Building 

Washington, D.C. 20515 

October 17, 2022

PATRICK MCHENRY, NC 
RANKING MEMBER 



U.S. House of Representatives
Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year

Office: 10BA000    COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE Authorization Year
2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

Month:   September 2022

Budget to Actual
Program Object Class MetricsYTD Budget

Original
YTD Budget

Adjusted
YTD Budget

Revised
YTD

Committed
YTD

Obligated
YTD

Received
YTD

Disbursed
YTD Total

Actual
YTD Total
Available

EXPEN

AE200

** Authorization
11 Personnel Compensation
21 Travel
23 Rent, Communications, Utilities
24 Printing and Reproduction
25 Other Services
26 Supplies and Materials
31 Equipment
Total
** Authorization
Total

9,862,466.00 0.00 9,862,466.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,862,466.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,498,085.76 5,498,085.76 (5,498,085.76)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22,048.69 22,048.69 (22,048.69)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 51,233.67 51,233.67 (51,233.67)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 699.00 699.00 (699.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,339.60 11,339.60 (11,339.60)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,952.00 56,952.00 (56,952.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23,516.30 23,516.30 (23,516.30)

9,862,466.00 0.00 9,862,466.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,663,875.02 5,663,875.02 4,198,590.98
5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00

5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00



Summary of Activities 

 

·  Wednesday, September 14 at 10 a.m. ET: The full Committee will convene for a hybrid 
hearing entitled, “When Banks Leave: The Impacts of De-Risking on the Caribbean and 
Strategies for Ensuring Financial Access.” 

·  Tuesday, September 20 at 10 a.m. ET: The Subcommittee on National Security, 
International Development, and Monetary Policy will convene for a hybrid hearing entitled, 
“Under the Radar: Alternative Payment Systems and the National Security Impacts of Their 
Growth.” 

·  Tuesday, September 20 at 2 p.m. ET: The Subcommittee on Diversity and Inclusion will 
convene for a hybrid hearing entitled, “A Review of Diversity and Inclusion at America’s 
Largest Insurance Companies.” 

·  Wednesday, September 21 at 10 a.m. ET: The full Committee will convene for a hybrid 
hearing entitled, “Holding Megabanks Accountable: Oversight of America’s Largest Consumer 
Facing Banks.” 

·  Thursday, September 22 at 9 a.m. ET: The Subcommittee on Housing, Community 
Development, and Insurance will convene for a hybrid hearing entitled, “State of Emergency: 
Examining the Impact of Growing Wildfire Risk on the Insurance Market.” 



Travel 

No Committee travel was performed this month. 



U.S. House of Representatives
Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year

Office: 10BA000    COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE Authorization Year
2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

Month:   September 2022

Disbursed Detail

Program Object Class BOC Tran Date Source Tran ID Line Invoice Date Invoice Payee Description Service
Dates

Check /
EFT# Voucher

MTD Disbursed

EXPEN 11 Personnel
Compensation 1101 9/30/2022 INT_PAY PR22093000

513

8668

3007

9168

4974

6591

5214

9111

4274

9956

2096

ALLISON, TERISA L.

ANOH, MELISSA R.

ANONSEN,COLIN J

BAGRAMIAN, LEVON

BAKER,STACY L

BALTAZAR,
CHRISTINE M.

BARRY,WILLIAM P

BASSETT, SARAH M.

BEHUNIAK,ALLISON J

BELL, SCOTT

BENNETT,DANIEL M

Editor

Professional
Staff

Designee

Director of
Capital
Markets

Systems
Administrator

Investigator

Deputy Press
Secretary

Research
Director

Professional
Staff

Designee

Senior
Counsel

09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022

10,460.54

7,916.67

5,625.00

12,808.91

4,066.50

6,666.67

4,583.33

10,014.58

7,218.75

8,333.33

9,406.25



U.S. House of Representatives
Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year

Office: 10BA000    COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE Authorization Year
2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

Month:   September 2022

Program Object Class BOC Tran Date Source Tran ID Line Invoice Date Invoice Payee Description Service
Dates

Check /
EFT# Voucher

MTD Disbursed

EXPEN 11 Personnel
Compensation 1101 9/30/2022 INT_PAY PR22093000

911

8715

5021

8670

1569

9169

1107
2

6785

2498

4865

6196

1798

BETZ, KIMBERLY S.

BUTLER, ERIN E.

CASE JR, MICHAEL W.

CESARETTI, TAMARA
K.

CHANG,ANTHONY E

CRITTLE, CHELSEA S.

DE LOS REYES,
ELIZABETH

DUNN, CONNOR M.

ERICKSON,KRISTOFO
R S

FERGUSSON,PATRICK

FIERRO,ALIA M

FORMAN JR,ALFRED J

General
Counsel &
Policy Direc

Staff
Assistant

Legislative
Assistant

Counsel

Senior
Professional
Staff
Senior
Professional
Staff Memb

Research
Assistant

Professional
Staff

Deputy Staff
Director

Shared
Employee

Deputy
Director of
Housing Pol

Systems
Administrator

09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022

16,529.17

4,583.33

5,833.33

7,916.67

16,529.17

10,014.58

4,583.33

9,406.25

16,441.67

10,014.58

11,778.02

11,446.17



U.S. House of Representatives
Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year

Office: 10BA000    COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE Authorization Year
2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

Month:   September 2022

Program Object Class BOC Tran Date Source Tran ID Line Invoice Date Invoice Payee Description Service
Dates

Check /
EFT# Voucher

MTD Disbursed

EXPEN 11 Personnel
Compensation 1101 9/30/2022 INT_PAY PR22093000

8573

6982

4025

310

3455

1588

4244

1446

1106
9

6249

2049

3177

GIWA, OLUWAKEMI
O.

HALLORAN, PATRICIA
A.

HASLETT,BRIGHTON
N

HOFFMANN,
MATTHEW

KAHNG,ESTHER J

KALDAHL, RACHEL A.

LARSEN,NICHOLAS P

LINDHOLM,DANIELLE
C

LUCIA, MICHAEL A.

MALLIK,AVYARK

MANOSALVAS,
MARCOS F.

MCCUNE,STEPHEN C

Communicati
ons Director

Staff
Assistant

General
Counsel

Staff Director

Chief
Counsel

Chief
Oversight
Counsel

Designee

Director of
National
Security

Counsel

Director of
Fin Tech

Digital
Director

Deputy Staff
Director

09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/12/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022

12,808.91

3,750.00

9,406.25

16,975.00

14,583.33

9,500.00

5,416.67

12,808.91

9,166.67

12,808.91

10,000.00

10,870.83



U.S. House of Representatives
Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year

Office: 10BA000    COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE Authorization Year
2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

Month:   September 2022

Program Object Class BOC Tran Date Source Tran ID Line Invoice Date Invoice Payee Description Service
Dates

Check /
EFT# Voucher

MTD Disbursed

EXPEN 11 Personnel
Compensation 1101 9/30/2022 INT_PAY PR22093000

4292

292

7860

8984

4422

1904

3440

9171

3995

4942

1027
0

42

MCFAUL, JESSICA D.

MCGLINCHEY,
DANIEL P.

MEDEMA, BRYAN D.

MITCHELL, ASHLEY
N.

NDIKUM,ALEXANDER
M

OUERTATANI,CHARLA

PALMER,KATHLEEN C

PATTERSON, KYLIE
N.

PEAVEY,LAURA R

POE, PHILIP D.

PREUDHOMME JR,
GEOFFREY

ROACH,ROBERT L

Speechwriter

Director of
International
Affa
General
Counsel and
Assistant

Speechwriter
/Counsel

Designee

Staff Director

Professional
Staff

Director of
Diversity and
Incl

Communicati
ons Director

Professional
Staff

Press
Assistant

Dir of
Oversight &
Investigati

09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022

3,750.00

14,468.67

10,833.33

10,014.58

7,916.67

16,608.33

9,406.25

12,808.91

10,870.83

7,218.75

3,918.75

12,808.91



U.S. House of Representatives
Monthly Financial Statement by Legislative Year

Office: 10BA000    COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE Authorization Year
2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

Month:   September 2022

Program Object Class BOC Tran Date Source Tran ID Line Invoice Date Invoice Payee Description Service
Dates

Check /
EFT# Voucher

MTD Disbursed

EXPEN 11 Personnel
Compensation 1101 9/30/2022 INT_PAY PR22093000

6467

4560

1548

2467

379

1013
3

5190

8817

6197

6963

7591

6729

ROBILLIARD, ROBERT
J.

SCOTT,DENISE N

SEARS,GLEN R

SHACKELFORD,LINDS
EY D

SKALA, EDWARD G.

SMITH-PARKER,
VICTORIA

SMITHWICK,KYLE B

SO, AGATHA M.

THOMAS,PETRINA A

THORNTON, JUSTIN
F.

VO, NICHOLLE T.

VOSSLER,LAURA E

Designee

Financial and
Admin.
Officer
Director of
Consumer
Protectio

Director of
Operations

Senior
Professional
Staff

Staff
Assistant

Deputy Chief
Oversight
Counsel
Senior
Professional
Staff
Member
Services
Coordinator

Clerk

Counsel

Professional
Staff

09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/28/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022
09/01/2022
to
09/09/2022

8,333.33

10,450.00

12,808.91

10,870.83

16,529.17

4,166.67

1,166.67

10,014.58

8,333.33

6,666.67

7,218.75

2,375.00



U.S. House of Representatives
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Office: 10BA000    COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE Authorization Year
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2022:117th Congress 2nd Session

Month:   September 2022

Program Object Class BOC Tran Date Source Tran ID Line Invoice Date Invoice Payee Description Service
Dates

Check /
EFT# Voucher

MTD Disbursed

11 Personnel
Compensation

1101

1104

Total

9/30/2022

Total

9/30/2022

Total

INT_PAY

INT_PAY

PR22093000

PR22093000

6683

5176

WEISS,ELAYNE B

ABONYI JR, CLEMENT
O.

Director of
Housing
Policy

Shared
Employee

09/01/2022
to
09/30/2022

08/01/2022
to
08/31/2022

12,808.91

572,639.08

5,653.13

5,653.13
578,292.21



List of Detailees 

Pauline Calande 

Phillip Millman 

May 15, 2020 through current

 January 5, 2022 – December 31, 2022




