United States House of Representatives Committee on Financial Services 2129 Rayburn House Office Building Washington, D.C. 20515 PATRICK MCHENRY, NC RANKING MEMBER

October 17, 2022

The Honorable Zoe Lofgren Chairwoman Committee on House Administration 1309 Longworth House Office Building Washington, D.C. 20515

Dear Chairwoman Lofgren:

Enclosed for your information is the monthly report for September 2022, which includes:

- Monthly Financial Statement of Expenses
- Summary of Committee Meetings
- Statement of Travel Performed
- List of Committee employees, job titles, and gross monthly salaries
- List of Detailees

Sincerely, Muline Waters

Maxine Waters Chairwoman

Office: 10BA000	COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE	Authorization Year 2022
		2022:117th Congress 2nd Session
		Month: September 2022

# Budget to Actual

Program	Object Class	YTD Budget Original	YTD Budget Adjusted	YTD Budget Revised	YTD Committed	YTD Obligated	YTD Received	YTD Disbursed	YTD Total Actual	YTD Total Available
	** Authorization	9,862,466.00	0.00	9,862,466.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9,862,466.00
	11 Personnel Compensation	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,498,085.76	5,498,085.76	(5,498,085.76)
	21 Travel	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	22,048.69	22,048.69	(22,048.69)
	23 Rent, Communications, Utilities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	51,233.67	51,233.67	(51,233.67)
EXPEN	24 Printing and Reproduction	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	699.00	699.00	(699.00)
	25 Other Services	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,339.60	11,339.60	(11,339.60)
	26 Supplies and Materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	56,952.00	56,952.00	(56,952.00)
	31 Equipment	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	23,516.30	23,516.30	(23,516.30)
	Total	9,862,466.00	0.00	9,862,466.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,663,875.02	5,663,875.02	4,198,590.98
45200	** Authorization	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,000.00
AE200	Total	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5,000.00

#### **Summary of Activities**

• Wednesday, September 14 at 10 a.m. ET: The full Committee will convene for a hybrid hearing entitled, "When Banks Leave: The Impacts of De-Risking on the Caribbean and Strategies for Ensuring Financial Access."

• **Tuesday, September 20 at 10 a.m. ET:** The Subcommittee on National Security, International Development, and Monetary Policy will convene for a hybrid hearing entitled, "Under the Radar: Alternative Payment Systems and the National Security Impacts of Their Growth."

• **Tuesday, September 20 at 2 p.m. ET:** The Subcommittee on Diversity and Inclusion will convene for a hybrid hearing entitled, "A Review of Diversity and Inclusion at America's Largest Insurance Companies."

• Wednesday, September 21 at 10 a.m. ET: The full Committee will convene for a hybrid hearing entitled, "Holding Megabanks Accountable: Oversight of America's Largest Consumer Facing Banks."

• Thursday, September 22 at 9 a.m. ET: The Subcommittee on Housing, Community Development, and Insurance will convene for a hybrid hearing entitled, "State of Emergency: Examining the Impact of Growing Wildfire Risk on the Insurance Market."

#### Travel

No Committee travel was performed this month.

Office: 10BA000 COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICE Authorization Year 2022 2022:117th Congress 2nd Session Month: September 2022

#### **Disbursed Detail**

Program	Object Class	BOC	Tran Date	Source	Tran ID	Line	Invoice Date	Invoice	Payee	Description	Service Dates	Check / EFT#	Voucher	MTD Disbursed
						513			ALLISON, TERISA L.	Editor	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,460.54
						8668			ANOH, MELISSA R.	Professional Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			7,916.67
						3007			ANONSEN,COLIN J	Designee	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			5,625.00
						9168			BAGRAMIAN, LEVON	Director of Capital Markets	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			12,808.91
						4974			BAKER,STACY L	Systems Administrator	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			4,066.50
EXPEN	11 Personnel Compensation	1101	9/30/2022	INT_PAY	PR22093000	6591			BALTAZAR, CHRISTINE M.	Investigator	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			6,666.67
					5214			BARRY,WILLIAM P	Deputy Press Secretary	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			4,583.33	
						9111			BASSETT, SARAH M.	Research Director	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,014.58
						4274			BEHUNIAK,ALLISON J	Professional Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			7,218.75
						9956			BELL, SCOTT	Designee	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			8,333.33
						2096			BENNETT, DANIEL M	Senior Counsel	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			9,406.25

Office	: 10BA000 (	COMM		I FINANC	IAL SERVIC	E					20	022:1171	h Congres	on Year 2022 s 2nd Session otember 2022
Program	Object Class	BOC	Tran Date	Source	Tran ID	Line	Invoice Date	Invoice	Рауее	Description	Service Dates	Check / EFT#	Voucher	MTD Disbursed
						911			BETZ, KIMBERLY S.	General Counsel & Policy Direc	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			16,529.17
						8715			BUTLER, ERIN E.	Staff Assistant	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			4,583.33
						5021			CASE JR, MICHAEL W.	Legislative Assistant	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			5,833.33
						8670			CESARETTI, TAMARA K.	Counsel	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			7,916.67
						1569			CHANG, ANTHONY E	Senior Professional Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			16,529.17
	11 Personnel					9169			CRITTLE, CHELSEA S.	Senior Professional Staff Memb	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,014.58
EXPEN	Compensation	1101	9/30/2022	INT_PAY	PR22093000	1107 2			DE LOS REYES, ELIZABETH	Research Assistant	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			4,583.33
						6785			DUNN, CONNOR M.	Professional Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			9,406.25
						2498			ERICKSON,KRISTOFO R S	Deputy Staff Director	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			16,441.67
						4865			FERGUSSON,PATRICK	Shared Employee	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,014.58
						6196			FIERRO,ALIA M	Deputy Director of Housing Pol	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			11,778.02
						1798			FORMAN JR,ALFRED J	Systems Administrator	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			11,446.17

Office	: 10BA000 (	COMM	ITTEE ON	I FINANC	IAL SERVIC	E					20	022:117	th Congres	on Year 2022 is 2nd Session otember 2022
Program	Object Class	BOC	Tran Date	Source	Tran ID	Line	Invoice Date	Invoice	Payee	Description	Service Dates	Check / EFT#	Voucher	MTD Disbursed
						8573			giwa, oluwakemi O.	Communicati ons Director	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			12,808.91
						6982			HALLORAN, PATRICIA A.	Accistont	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			3,750.00
						4025			HASLETT,BRIGHTON N	General	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			9,406.25
						310			HOFFMANN, MATTHEW		09/01/2022			16,975.00
						3455			KAHNG,ESTHER J	Chief	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			14,583.33
	11 Personnel					1588			KALDAHL, RACHEL A.		09/12/2022 to 09/30/2022			9,500.00
EXPEN	Compensation	1101	9/30/2022	INT_PAY	PR22093000	4244			LARSEN,NICHOLAS P		09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			5,416.67
						1446			LINDHOLM, DANIELLE C	Director of National Security	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			12,808.91
						1106 9			LUCIA, MICHAEL A.	Counsel	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			9,166.67
						6249			MALLIK,AVYARK	Director of Fin Tech	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			12,808.91
						2049			MANOSALVAS, MARCOS F.	Digital	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,000.00
						3177			MCCUNE,STEPHEN C	Deputy Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,870.83

Office	: 10BA000 (	COMM	II TTEE ON	I FINANC	IAL SERVIC	E					20	)22:117 <sup>.</sup>	th Congres	on Year 2022 is 2nd Session otember 2022
Program	Object Class	BOC	Tran Date	Source	Tran ID	Line	Invoice Date	Invoice	Payee	Description	Service Dates	Check / EFT#	Voucher	MTD Disbursed
						4292			MCFAUL, JESSICA D.	Speechwriter	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			3,750.0
						292			MCGLINCHEY, DANIEL P.		09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			14,468.6
						7860			MEDEMA, BRYAN D.	General Counsel and Assistant	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,833.3
						8984			MITCHELL, ASHLEY N.	Speechwriter /Counsel	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,014.5
						4422			NDIKUM,ALEXANDER M	Designee	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			7,916.6
	11 Personnel					1904			OUERTATANI, CHARLA		09/01/2022			16,608.3
XPEN	11 Personnel Compensation 1101 9/30/20	9/30/2022	/30/2022 INT_PAY	PR22093000	3440			PALMER,KATHLEEN C	Professional Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			9,406.2	
						9171			PATTERSON, KYLIE N.	Director of Diversity and Incl	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			12,808.9
						3995			PEAVEY,LAURA R	Communicati ons Director	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,870.8
						4942			POE, PHILIP D.	Professional Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			7,218.7
						1027 0			PREUDHOMME JR, GEOFFREY	Press Assistant	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			3,918.7
						42			ROACH,ROBERT L	Dir of Oversight & Investigati	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			12,808.9

Office	: 10BA000 C	COMM	ITTEE ON	I FINANC	I AL SERVIO	È.					20	022:1171	th Congres	on Year 2022 is 2nd Session otember 2022
Program	Object Class	BOC	Tran Date	Source	Tran ID	Line	Invoice Date	Invoice	Payee	Description	Service Dates	Check / EFT#	Voucher	MTD Disbursed
						6467			ROBILLIARD, ROBERT J.	Designee	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			8,333.33
						4560			SCOTT, DENISE N	Financial and Admin. Officer	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,450.00
						1548			SEARS,GLEN R	Director of Consumer Protectio	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			12,808.91
						2467			SHACKELFORD,LINDS EY D		09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,870.83
						379			SKALA, EDWARD G.	Senior Professional Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			16,529.17
	11 Personnel					1013 3			SMITH-PARKER, VICTORIA	Staff Assistant	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			4,166.67
EXPEN	Compensation	1101	9/30/2022	INT_PAY	PR22093000	5190			SMITHWICK,KYLE B	Deputy Chief Oversight Counsel	09/28/2022 to 09/30/2022			1,166.67
						8817			SO, AGATHA M.	Senior Professional Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			10,014.58
						6197			THOMAS,PETRINA A	Member Services Coordinator	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			8,333.33
						6963			THORNTON, JUSTIN F.	Clerk	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			6,666.67
						7591			VO, NICHOLLE T.	Counsel	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			7,218.75
						6729			VOSSLER,LAURA E	Professional Staff	09/01/2022 to 09/09/2022			2,375.00

ogram Object Class	BOC	Tran Date	Source	Tran ID	Line	Invoice Date	Invoice	Рауее	Description	Service Dates	Check / EFT#	Voucher	MTD Disburse
	1101		INT_PAY	PR22093000	6683			WEISS, ELAYNE B	Director of Housing Policy	09/01/2022 to 09/30/2022			12,808
11 Personnel Compensation	1104		INT_PAY	PR22093000	5176			ABONYI JR, CLEMENT O.	Shared Employee	08/01/2022 to 08/31/2022			572,639 5,653
		Total			ļ								5,653
	Tota	(											578,292

#### List of Detailees

Pauline Calande Phillip Millman May 15, 2020 through current January 5, 2022 – December 31, 2022